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Markham (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Don Park Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Contemporary Chairs-C
Diego Rivera & FridaKahlo-B
Hand Fans-B

Hand Fans-B

Crafts-A

Lace Runners-A

Hand Fans-A

Hand Fans-A

Chairs-C

Bosch Coffee Maker -B
Table Dressing -A
Clock-A

Bottles-B

Books And Bookends-B
Books And Cards-A

Books And Step Tracker-A
Fabrics and Sari-A
Table-C

Fish-A

Decor-A

King Bed Frame-C
Pottery-A

Prints-A

Sake Set And Candle Holders-A
Miniature Paintings-A
Miniature Paintings-A
Miniature Paintings-A
Miniature Paintings-A
Miniature Paintings-A
Painted Medallions-A
Decor-B

Asian Decor-A

Bombay Company Coffee Set-A

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 58:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Punch Bowl-B
Kitchenware-B
Birks Coasters-B
Fluted Stemware-B
Baking Ware-B
Wine Holders-A
Wine Decanters-C
Moen Taps -C
Pewter and Decor-C
Relax Chairs-C
Mink Scarf-A
Ladies Wear-B

Fur Collars-B
Lamps-C
Moroccan Decor-C
Hooka-C

Masks-B

Boats-A

JYacht-A

Wine Barrel-C
Electronics-B

Mother Of Pearl Box And Jewellery

CDs-A
DVDs-A
Jewellery-B

Mother Of Pearl Decor -B
DVD Player/Recorder -B

Original Art-B
Basket-B
Decor-B
Decor-B
Chairs-C
Chair-C



Lot

0068
0069

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Hand Of God Print-B

Vancouver Winter Olympics Poster With Book-
A

Vancouver Olympics Poster And Book-A
Vancouver Olympics Ski Poster And Book-A
Fish Tank and Accessories-B

Ocean Decor-B

Original Art-B

Posters

Vancouver Olympics Poster And Book-A
Decor-B

Toysand Telescope - B
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